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2020 4 04 H 01 HiEZ 2020 4 04 H 30 Hik:

SEE 27
f&%\ FISA

HH#H e HHE e WA S BREE
&SRR 694,496
04/01 | 1 |ZIoii&-HS 3R E-ERORM 35,000 659,496
04001 | 1 [ZicEr&-#)5 SEGEFHE-BROR 27,808 631,688
04001 | 1 [Zicir&-#)5 3RGEE-FO®% 28,000 603,688
0401 | 1 |ZIcii&-#E 3SHGEE-FO8E 27,400 576,288
04001 | 1 [ZicEi&-#)5 3R mETE-E O 24,343 551,945
04/01 | 1 [RUGHIE-# S 3Hm B TS EEEHE 5,189 557,134
04/06 | 2 [ZITHHBhERUA-E S BEENERRE-108/11~1255 (R 2 18,676 575,810
04008 | 3 [ZIeHZEWA-Z(E#1286 | TAETF-TH 12,223 588,033
04/08 | 3 [BHERULA-—1{5#7286 JIT- B 6,438 594,471
04/08 | 4 [ZIcEH-—{5#7286 MR AR AR R+ 55 T 44,730 549,741
04/08 | 4 [ZIcEH-—{5#7286 E{ERR A0S 1,068 548,673
04/08 | 4 [ZIcEH-—{5#7286 MRS R B ERE 1,600 547,073
04/08 | 4 [ZIchhkl-=1{5#7286 FAEF L2 3,610 543,463
04/08 | 5 [ZITHHBhEUA-E S R wEN-3 B A A\ 59,808 603,271
0413 | 6 [ZIeHZEWA-Z(E#1286 | TAET-TaH 1,900 605,171
04/13 | 6 [BHEUA-={5#7286 JLTF B S E e 1,168 606,339
0413 | 7 |ZIcEH-—{E5#7286 3HG/IMERTE S E+ EUEE 13,855 592,484
0413 | 7 |ZIcEH-—{E5#7286 RS AG RUE R 1,600 590,884
04/13 | 8 |- —{5#7286 EXRLTiR 1,792 589,092
04/13 | 8 [ZIuhhkl-=1{5#7286 FIEF T HHEZEUEMRL 4,835 584,257
04/15 | 9 [ZIcHiBhEA-E S EEhEL -2 H 25 6,358 590,615
04/17 | 10 [ZICHliBha A -E S R EE-108/1~12 ) 4 F %4 15,000 605,615
0421 | 11 [ZIcEH-—{5#7286 R T EE 60 605,555
0421 | 11 [ZIeEH-={5#7286 B P Ik PR A 15 605,540
0421 | 11 [FEURIRZER-={5#7286 [EH13/24.3/ 25BN B P b8 850 606,390
04/22 | 12 |ZouEeH-={5#7286 FH #5taiwanhappy.org. twAgisk 2 800 605,590
04/22 | 12 |ZIcEHH-={5#7286 FLHSke*1 170 605,420
04/22 | 13 [ZTehhkl-=1{5#7286 FAEF L2 1,157 604,263
04/22 | 13 |ZIcEEH-—{E#7286 HEELS B BN K SCE FTkey 4,419 599,844
04123 | 14 [ZIcEH-—{5#7286 EHEREFEE 49 599,795
04/23 | 14 |Ze HZEWA-Z(E#1286 | FEF L. FTE 949 600,744
04123 | 14 [BHEUA-=1{5#7286 B 1,140 601,884
04123 | 15 |ZIeHZEWMA-Z(E#7286 | TIET-THt7 1,700 603,584
04/23 | 15 |$HEUA-—{S#7286 JT B S RAEE 12,042 615,626
04123 | 16 [Tt E-—{5#7286 B 5,880 609,746
04/23 | 17 |ZIcEH-—{E#7286 [6]3413/12.20.31.4/8.1 36 & e 1 8,000 617,746
04/23 | 18 [ZIrliBha U A-E 5 S R-3 B HoAth e 30,112 647,858
0428 | 19 |ZIeHZEWA-=(E#1286 | FIEF- TS 720 648,578
04/28 | 19 [SHEURA-=1{5#7286 BRI EE 2,255 650,833
0428 | 20 [ZTehhkl-=1{5#7286 FEF LHFRZEUEM L 1,410 649,423
04/30 | 21 |ZIcHZEWA-=(E#1286 | FIEF- TR 1,140 650,563




04/30 | 21 [SHERULA-—{5#7286 JNT B R ERE SR A 2,574 653,137
04/30 | 22 |$RATIFER-—(5#7286 [G]34/23 45 TF 481,164 1,134,301
04/30 | 22 |$RATIFER-—(5#7286 [E]3F4/23 5 TF 481,164 653,137
04/30 | 23 |FEUIRER-—{5#7286 4 H U EE RS 5,620 647,517
04/30 | 23 |BHEURA-={5#7286 4 H 1 EE RS 5,620 653,137
675,026 716,385 - 41,359
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